NSDCA Minor Cup (U1375)

Name

Jelliss, George P
Bailey, Thomas
Keenan, Michael
Tabala, Gennady
Brian, Christopher
Perry, Robert
Rhodes, Raymond F
Chadwick, Martin ]
Coleman, Roger
Arshad, S Ali
Swinson, Charlie G
Corden, Ewan
Ballantyne, Steve
Grocott, Philip
Smith, Philip
James, Harry
Hancock, Nigel
Dean, Matthew
Schauer, Rob
Hignett, Joe
Schauer, Chris

Team Performance Score Games

Crewe 1650
Alsager 1723
Crewe 1679
Fenton 1566
Fenton 1600

Meir 1447
Meir 1370
Meir 1348
Meir 1208

Cheddleton 1279
Cheddleton 1236
Cheddleton 1102
Crewe 1323
Crewe 1236
Fenton 911
Cheddleton 923
Alsager 836
Crewe 751
Alsager 879
Crewe 779
Alsager 702
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



